Champagne Glass Bottle

Gosset Extra-Brut NV £13.00 £79.00
Moét & Chandon Imperial Brut £13.75 £85.00
Perrier-Jouét Grand Brut £13.75 £85.00
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label £90.00
Moét & Chandon Ice Imperial £98.50
Gosset Grand Blanc de Blancs Brut £105.00
Veuve Clicquot Rich £120.00
Perrier-Jouét Blanc de Blancs £180.00
Ruinart Blanc de Blancs £180.00
Perrier-Jouét Bella Epoque £260.00
Dom Perignon 2006 £280.00
Krug Grande Cuvee Brut £280.00
Rose

Gosset Grand Rose Brut NV £105.00
Perrier- Jouet Blason Rose NV £120.00
Moet & Chandon Rose NV £120.00
Veuve Clicquot Rose NV £125.00
Perrier Jouet Belle Epoque Rose £325.00
Dom Perignon Rose 2006 £370.00

Sparkling Wine & Prosecco

Chawla D’Oro £10.00 £47.00

Gosset Champagne founded in 1584:

Specially selected for Sanctum

Brut NV Fresh flavours of apricot and peach, white floral aromas.

Blanc de Blancs Brut Mineral and floral aromas, with flavours of white flowers
and toastiness.
Rose Brut NV Wild red cherry, redcurrant and a hint of grapefruit.

All Prices include VAT
A discretionary 12.5% Service Charge will be added to your bill



White Wine Glass Bottle

Mariposa White £6.80 £28.00
La Loupe Grenache Blanc £7.20 £30.00
La Di Motte Pinot Grigio £9.00 £32.00
Marsanne Viognier Roche de Belanne £32.00
The Shy Albatross Sauvignon Blanc £32.00
Isonto Chenin Blanc £32.00
Bakan Peccorino £35.00
Chateau Billot Sauvignon Semillon £36.00
Gavi Nelrano £39.00
Macon-Lugny Chardonnay £45.00
Sancerre Domaine Andre Nuveu £65.00
Chablis ‘Organic’ Domaine Gautheron £67.50
Red Wine

Mariposa Red £6.80 £28.00
La Loupe Grenache Rouge £7.20 £30.00
Ca Botta Rubicondo Red £8.50 £32.00
Wine & Roses Tempranillo £34.00
Duc de Chapelle Cabernet Merlot £34.00
Viu Manent Gran Reserve Malbec £34.00
Chateau La Croix St Emilion Grand Cru £60.00
Chateau Cabans Cru Bourgeois Medoc £65.00
Rose Wine Glass Bottle
Mariposa Rose £7.50 £28.00
La Loupe Carignan Rose £8.00 £32.00
Altera Grenache £8.00 £30.00
Chateau Paradis “Essencial’ Provence Rose £40.00

All Prices include VAT
A discretionary 12.5% Service Charge will be added to your bill



Champagne Cocktail

Bellini £12.50
Gosset Extra-Brut NV Champagne peach liqueur & peach puree
Kir Royal £14.00
Gosset Extra-Brut NV Champagne & Créeme de Cassis

Classic Champagne £15.00
Gosset Extra-Brut NV Champagne, Martell VSOP, bitters & sugar
French 75 £15.00

Gosset Extra-Brut NV Champagne, Sloe Gin, lemon & sugar

Martini

Classic Vodka Martini £14.00
Absolute Elyx, Dry Vermouth stirred over ice

Watermelon Martini £14.00
Reyka Vodka, fresh watermelon shaken with simple syrup
Lychee Martini £14.00
Stolichnaya Vodka, lychee juice, lychee liqueur, fresh lemon
PornStar Martini £14.00

Absolut Vanilla, Passion Fruit Puree, Passoa shaken fresh lime &
vanilla

Apple Martini £14.00
Stoli Elit Vodka, apple liqueur ,fresh apple juice & simple syrup
Espresso Martini £14.00

Absolut Elyx, shaken with Tia Maria and espresso

All Prices include VAT
A discretionary 12.5% Service Charge will be added to your bill



Classic’s

Absolut Sour £14.00
Absolut Vodka, Havana Club 3yo, Chambord shaken with Rose Li-
queur, egg white, Angostura Bitters and lemon juice

Grey Goose le Fizz £14.00
Grey Goose Vodka shaken with St Germain elderflower liqueur &
lime. topped with soda water

Woodford Old Fashioned £14.00
Woodford Reserve, stirred with aromatic bitters and brown sugar
Mojito £14.00

Demerara sugar, lime and mint muddled with Havana Club 3yo and
topped with soda water

Margarita £14.00
Olmeca Reposado, Cointreau shaken with fresh lime

Cosmopolitan £14.00
Absolut Citron, Cointreau, Cranberry, fresh lime& Simple syrup
Amaretto Sour £14.00

Disaronno Amaretto shaken with fresh lemon, egg white & simple
syrup, angostura bitter

Rusty Nail £14.00
Monkey shoulder shaken with Drambuie Liqueur
Sailor Jerry Old Fashioned £14.00

Sailor Jerry Spiced Rum shaken with simple syrup and angostura
bitter

Mint Julep £14.00
Monkey Shoulder, simple syrup with mint leaves
Southern Hurricane £14.00

Southern Comfort, orange juice, pineapple juice, fresh lime juice,
grenadine

Buffalo Trace Whiskey Sour £14.00
Buffalo Trace, lemon juice, sugar syrup, Angostura bitters, egg white

All Prices include VAT
A discretionary 12.5% Service Charge will be added to your bill



Signature

Elderflower Le Fizz £14.00
Hendrick’s gin, St. Germain, elderflower fresh lime & cucumber
shaken, topped with soda

Sanctum Arrow £14.00
Bayou Select Rum, vanilla syrup, ginger bread syrup, passionfruit
puree shaken with lychee juice & lime

Ghost Rider £14.00
Ghost Vodka shaken, Luxardo, strawberry puree, fresh lime, pineap-
ple juice and simple syrup

Tropical Spritz £14.00
Aperol Spritz, Red Bull Tropical edition, with orange peel
Lambeth 141 £14.00
Beefeater 24, vanilla, elderflower, lemon and lime juice,

topped with red wine

The Garden £14.00

Fresh Basil and blueberries muddled together shaken

with Plymouth Gin and fresh lime

Holy Smoke £14.00
Grey Goose shaken, Cointreau, vanilla and fresh orange juice in a
Laphroaig 10yrs coated glass

Stoli Berry £14.00
Stolichnaya Gluten Free Vodka shaken with fresh lemon juice and
berries, topped with soda water

Spiced & Stormy £14.00
Bayou Spiced, angostura bitters topped with ginger beer and lime
Spirit of Jamaica £14.00
Blackwell Jamaica Rum, lime juice, brown sugar syrup, topped with
champagne

Buffalo Trace Old Fashioned £14.00
Buffalo Trace, sugar syrup, prange bitters, angostura

Scapegrace Clover Club £14.00
Scapegrace, raspberry puree, lemon juice, egg white

South Star Martini £14.00

Southern Comfort, passion fruit juice, passion fruit pulp, lemon
juice, honey, Prosecco-filled passion fruit shell

All Prices include VAT
A discretionary 12.5% Service Charge will be added to your bill



Spirits
Vodka

Stolichnaya
Stolichnaya Gluten Free
Absolut
Absolut Elyx
Reyka

Tito’s
Belvedere
Stoli-Elit
Grey Goose
Crystal Head
Zubrowka

Gin

Beefeater

Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray Export Strength
Hendricks

Tanqueray 10

Brooklyn

Beefeater 24

Star of Bombay

Monkey 47

Tequila

Olmeca Altos Plata
Cenote Blanco

Olmeca Altos Reposado
Patron Sliver

Patron Reposado
Patron XO

Cenote Anejo

Kah

Corazon

All Prices include VAT

A discretionary 12.5% Service Charge will be added to your bill

50ml

£11.00
£11.00
£12.00
£13.00
£13.00
£13.00
£13.50
£13.50
£13.50
£14.00
£14.00

£12.00
£12.50
£12.50
£13.00
£13.00
£14.00
£14.00
£14.00
£15.00

£12.00
£12.00
£12.50
£13.00
£13.00
£13.00
£14.00
£24.00
£24.00



Rums

Bacardi £12.00
Havana Club 3yo £12.00
Sailor Jerry £12.00
Bayou Select £12.00
Bayou Spiced £12.00
Bacardi Carta Oro £13.00
Havana Club 7yo £14.00
Blackwell £14.00
Black Magic £14.00
Bacardi 8yo £14.00
Havana Club 15yrs £17.50
Irish Whiskey

Jameson £12.00
Slane £12.00
Blended Scotch Whiskey

Chivas 12 £14.00
Johnny Walker Black £14.00
Chivas 18 £16.50
Johnny Walker Blue £56.00

Bourbons, American & Canadian Rye

Jack Daniels £12.00
Markers Mark £14.00
Woodford Reserve £14.00
Woodford Reserve Rye £14.00
Hudson Manhattan Rye £14.00
Buffalo Trace £14.00
Jack Daniel Single Barrel £16.00
Gentleman Jack £20.00

All Prices include VAT
A discretionary 12.5% Service Charge will be added to your bill



Single Malt Whisky

Fire Ball

Glenfiddich 12yrs

Balvenie 12yrs Double Wood
Laphroaig 10yrs

Ardbeg 10yrs

Dalwhinnie 15yrs

Lagavullin 16yrs
Glenmorangie Original

Oban 14yrs

Glenfiddich 15yrs
Glenfiddich IPA

Monkey Shoulder

Balvenie Caribbean Cask 14yo
The Glenlivet Founders Reserve

Cognac & Calvados

Chateau du Breuil Fine Calvados
Martell VSOP

Hennessy VS

Martell XO

Hennessy XO

Bottled Beers

Trooper (Ale)

Becks

Corona

Peroni

Peroni gluten free
Nastro Azzurro
Budweiser

Cider

Crabbies

Trooper Light Brigade

Charrington’s Cryals Private Bin Cider

All Prices include VAT

A discretionary 12.5% Service Charge will be added to your bill

£12.00
£12.00
£13.00
£13.00
£13.00
£14.00
£14.00
£14.00
£14.00
£14.00
£15.00
£15.00
£15.00
£18.00

£12.00
£13.50
£14.00
£22.00
£25.00

£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£6.00
£6.00



Draught Beers

I/2 Pint Pint
Peroni £4.00 £6.25
Asahi £4.00 £6.25
Nastro Azzurro £4.00 £6.25
Fruit Juices
Orange, Cranberry, Apple, Lychee, Pomegranate £3.50
Grapefruit, Guanabana, and Tomato Juice.
Soft Drinks
Lemonade 200ml £3.50
Tonic Water & Slimline Tonic 200ml £3.50
Ginger Ale & Ginger Beer 200ml £3.50
Coca Cola, Diet Coke and Coke Zero 330ml £4.00
Red Bull & Lion 250ml £5.00
Kingsdown Natural Spring Water 330ml /11 £2.50/£4.50
FIJI Water £5.00
Coffees
Single Espresso, Americano, Macchiato £2.50
Double Espresso, Latte, Cappuccino £3.75
Hot Chocolate £4.00
Tea & Tea Infusions £3.50

Fresh Mint, Twining Selection
English Breakfast, Earl Grey,
Camomile, Peppermint, Green Tea
Cranberry & Raspberry

All Prices include VAT

A discretionary 12.5% Service Charge will be added to your bill



