Champagne	Glass	Bottle
Gosset Extra-Brut NV	£13.00	£79.00
Moët & Chandon Imperial Brut	£13.75	£85.00
Perrier-Jouët Grand Brut	£13.75	£85.00
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label		£90.00
Moët & Chandon Ice Imperial		£98.50
Gosset Grand Blanc de Blancs Brut		£105.00
Veuve Clicquot Rich		£120.00
Perrier-Jouët Blanc de Blancs		£180.00
Ruinart Blanc de Blancs		£180.00
Perrier-Jouët Bella Epoque		£260.00
Dom Perignon 2006		£280.00
Krug Grande Cuvee Brut		£280.00

Rose

and toastiness.

Gosset Grand Rose Brut NV	£105.00
Perrier- Jouet Blason Rose NV	£120.00
Moet & Chandon Rose NV	£120.00
Veuve Clicquot Rose NV	£125.00
Perrier Jouet Belle Epoque Rose	£325.00
Dom Perignon Rose 2006	£370.00

Sparkling Wine & Prosecco

Chawla D'Oro £10.00 £47.00

Gosset Champagne founded in 1584: Specially selected for Sanctum

Brut NV Fresh flavours of apricot and peach, white floral aromas. Blanc de Blancs Brut Mineral and floral aromas, with flavours of white flowers

Rose Brut NV Wild red cherry, redcurrant and a hint of grapefruit.

White Wine	Glass	Bottle
Mariposa White	£6.80	£28.00
La Loupe Grenache Blanc	£7.20	£30.00
La Di Motte Pinot Grigio	£9.00	£32.00
Marsanne Viognier Roche de Belanne		£32.00
The Shy Albatross Sauvignon Blanc		£32.00
Isonto Chenin Blanc		£32.00
Bakan Peccorino		£35.00
Chateau Billot Sauvignon Semillon		£36.00
Gavi Nelrano		£39.00
Macon-Lugny Chardonnay		£45.00
Sancerre Domaine Andre Nuveu		£65.00
Chablis 'Organic' Domaine Gauthe	ron	£67.50

Red Wine

Mariposa Red	£6.80	£28.00
La Loupe Grenache Rouge	£7.20	£30.00
Ca Botta Rubicondo Red	£8.50	£32.00
Wine & Roses Tempranillo		£34.00
Duc de Chapelle Cabernet Merlot		£34.00
Viu Manent Gran Reserve Malbec		£34.00
Chateau La Croix St Emilion Grand Cru		£60.00
Chateau Cabans Cru Bourgeois Medoc		£65.00

Rose Wine	Glass	Bottle
Mariposa Rose	£7.50	£28.00
La Loupe Carignan Rose	£8.00	£32.00
Altera Grenache	£8.00	£30.00
Chateau Paradis 'Essencial' Pro	vence Rose	£40.00

Champagne Cocktail

Bellini	£12.50
Gosset Extra-Brut NV Champagne peach liqueur & peach	puree
Kir Royal	£14.00
Gosset Extra-Brut NV Champagne & Crème de Cassis	
Classic Champagne	£15.00
Gosset Extra-Brut NV Champagne, Martell VSOP, bitters &	& sugar
French 75	£15.00
Gosset Extra-Brut NV Champagne, Sloe Gin, lemon & sug	ar

Martini

Classic Vodka Martini	£14.00	
Absolute Elyx, Dry Vermouth stirred over ice		
Watermelon Martini	£14.00	
Reyka Vodka, fresh watermelon shaken with simple syru	р	
Lychee Martini	£14.00	
Stolichnaya Vodka, lychee juice, lychee liqueur, fresh leme	on	
PornStar Martini	£14.00	
Absolut Vanilla, Passion Fruit Puree, Passoa shaken fresh lime &		
vanilla		
Apple Martini	£14.00	
Stoli Elit Vodka, apple liqueur, fresh apple juice & simple	syrup	
Espresso Martini	£14.00	
Absolut Elyx, shaken with Tia Maria and espresso		

Classic's

Absolut Sour	£14.00
Absolut Vodka, Havana Club 3yo, Chambord shaken witl	h Rose Li-
queur, egg white, Angostura Bitters and lemon juice	
Grey Goose le Fizz	£14.00
Grey Goose Vodka shaken with St Germain elderflower li	queur &
lime. topped with soda water	•
Woodford Old Fashioned	£14.00
Woodford Reserve, stirred with aromatic bitters and brow	n sugar
Mojito	£14.00
Demerara sugar, lime and mint muddled with Havana Cl	ub 3yo and
topped with soda water	,
Margarita	£14.00
Olmeca Reposado, Cointreau shaken with fresh lime	
Cosmopolitan	£14.00
Absolut Citron, Cointreau, Cranberry, fresh lime& Simple	syrup
Amaretto Sour	£14.00
Disaronno Amaretto shaken with fresh lemon, egg white	& simple
syrup, angostura bitter	-
Rusty Nail	£14.00
Monkey shoulder shaken with Drambuie Liqueur	
Sailor Jerry Old Fashioned	£14.00
Sailor Jerry Spiced Rum shaken with simple syrup and an	gostura
bitter	
Mint Julep	£14.00
Monkey Shoulder, simple syrup with mint leaves	
Southern Hurricane	£14.00
Southern Comfort, orange juice, pineapple juice, fresh lime juice,	
grenadine	
Buffalo Trace Whiskey Sour	£14.00
Buffalo Trace, lemon juice, sugar syrup, Angostura bitters	, egg white

Signature

Elderflower Le Fizz	£14.00
Hendrick's gin, St. Germain, elderflower fresh lime & cuc	umber
shaken, topped with soda	
Sanctum Arrow	£14.00
Bayou Select Rum, vanilla syrup, ginger bread syrup, pas	sionfruit
puree shaken with lychee juice & lime	
Ghost Rider	£14.00
Ghost Vodka shaken, Luxardo, strawberry puree, fresh lin	ne, pineap
ple juice and simple syrup	
Tropical Spritz	£14.00
Aperol Spritz, Red Bull Tropical edition, with orange peel	[
Lambeth 141	£14.00
Beefeater 24, vanilla, elderflower, lemon and lime juice,	
topped with red wine	
The Garden	£14.00
Fresh Basil and blueberries muddled together shaken	
with Plymouth Gin and fresh lime	
Holy Smoke	£14.00
Grey Goose shaken, Cointreau, vanilla and fresh orange ja	uice in a
Laphroaig 10yrs coated glass	
Stoli Berry	£14.00
Stolichnaya Gluten Free Vodka shaken with fresh lemon j	uice and
berries, topped with soda water	
Spiced & Stormy	£14.00
Bayou Spiced, angostura bitters topped with ginger beer a	and lime
Spirit of Jamaica	£14.00
Blackwell Jamaica Rum, lime juice, brown sugar syrup, to	pped with
champagne	
Buffalo Trace Old Fashioned	£14.00
Buffalo Trace, sugar syrup, prange bitters, angostura	
Scapegrace Clover Club	£14.00
Scapegrace, raspberry puree, lemon juice, egg white	
South Star Martini	£14.00
Southern Comfort, passion fruit juice, passion fruit pulp,	lemon
juice, honey, Prosecco-filled passion fruit shell	

Spirits	50ml
Vodka	
Stolichnaya	£11.00
Stolichnaya Gluten Free	£11.00
Absolut	£12.00
Absolut Elyx	£13.00
Reyka	£13.00
Tito's	£13.00
Belvedere	£13.50
Stoli-Elit	£13.50
Grey Goose	£13.50
Crystal Head	£14.00
Zubrowka	£14.00
Gin	
Beefeater	£12.00
Bombay Sapphire	£12.50
Tanqueray Export Strength	£12.50
Hendricks	£13.00
Tanqueray 10	£13.00
Brooklyn	£14.00
Beefeater 24	£14.00
Star of Bombay	£14.00
Monkey 47	£15.00
Tequila	
Olmeca Altos Plata	£12.00
Cenote Blanco	£12.00
Olmeca Altos Reposado	£12.50
Patron Sliver	£13.00
Patron Reposado	£13.00
Patron XO	£13.00
Cenote Anejo	£14.00
Kah	£24.00
Corazon	£24.00

Rums

Bacardi	£12.00
Havana Club 3yo	£12.00
Sailor Jerry	£12.00
Bayou Select	£12.00
Bayou Spiced	£12.00
Bacardi Carta Oro	£13.00
Havana Club 7yo	£14.00
Blackwell	£14.00
Black Magic	£14.00
Bacardi 8yo	£14.00
Havana Club 15yrs	£17.50

Irish Whiskey

Jameson	£12.00
Slane	£12.00

Blended Scotch Whiskey

Chivas 12	£14.00
Johnny Walker Black	£14.00
Chivas 18	£16.50
Johnny Walker Blue	£56.00

Bourbons, American & Canadian Rye

Jack Daniels	£12.00
Markers Mark	£14.00
Woodford Reserve	£14.00
Woodford Reserve Rye	£14.00
Hudson Manhattan Rye	£14.00
Buffalo Trace	£14.00
Jack Daniel Single Barrel	£16.00
Gentleman Jack	£20.00

Single Malt Whisky

- 6	
Fire Ball	£12.00
Glenfiddich 12yrs	£12.00
Balvenie 12yrs Double Wood	£13.00
Laphroaig 10yrs	£13.00
Ardbeg 10yrs	£13.00
Dalwhinnie 15yrs	£14.00
Lagavullin 16yrs	£14.00
Glenmorangie Original	£14.00
Oban 14yrs	£14.00
Glenfiddich 15yrs	£14.00
Glenfiddich IPA	£15.00
Monkey Shoulder	£15.00
Balvenie Caribbean Cask 14yo	£15.00
The Glenlivet Founders Reserve	£18.00

Cognac & Calvados

Chateau du Breuil Fine Calvados	£12.00
Martell VSOP	£13.50
Hennessy VS	£14.00
Martell XO	£22.00
Hennessy XO	£25.00

Bottled Beers

Trooper (Ale)	£5.50
Becks	£5.50
Corona	£5.50
Peroni	£5.50
Peroni gluten free	£5.50
Nastro Azzurro	£5.50
Budweiser	£5.50
Cider	£5.50
Crabbies	£5.50
Trooper Light Brigade	£6.00
Charrington's Cryals Private Bin Cider	£6.00

Draught Beers

_	I/2 Pint	Pint
Peroni	£4.00	£6.25
Asahi	£4.00	£6.25
Nastro Azzurro	£4.00	£6.25

Fruit Juices

Orange, Cranberry, Apple, Lychee, Pomegranate £3.50 Grapefruit, Guanabana, and Tomato Juice.

Soft Drinks

Lemonade 200ml	£3.50
Tonic Water & Slimline Tonic 200ml	£3.50
Ginger Ale & Ginger Beer 200ml	£3.50
Coca Cola, Diet Coke and Coke Zero 330ml	£4.00
Red Bull & Lion 250ml	£5.00
Kingsdown Natural Spring Water 330ml /11	£2.50/£4.50
FIJI Water	£5.00

Coffees

Single Espresso, Americano, Macchiato	£2.50
Double Espresso, Latte, Cappuccino	£3.75
Hot Chocolate	£4.00

£3.50

Tea & Tea Infusions

Fresh Mint, Twining Selection English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Camomile, Peppermint, Green Tea Cranberry & Raspberry